Five Thousand Only) shall be deposited 

by 10
th

of every month.  

d) Electricity Charges of Rs. 10 per unit (Rs. Ten Only) as per actual usage shall be 

deposited by 10
th

of every month.  

e) The college will provide 6 LPG Cylinders to contractor. A sum of Rs. 12,000/- (Rs. 

Twelve Thousand Only) as security money (Rs. 2000/- each cylinder) will be deposited by 

the contractor for the use of 6 LPG cylinders which will be refunded after expiry of 

contract and no interest shall be payable thereon. This will be returned after the contract